Updated 3/27/2023Updated 3/27/2023
“Award Winning Manufacturer”
Product20232023
GuideGuide
Black Appliance PackagesBlack Appliance Packages
Coil TopCoil Top
Electric RangeElectric Range

Wood Cornice BoxWood Cornice Box
Coffered Ceiling w/ ChandalierCoffered Ceiling w/ Chandalier
Standard Popcorn CeilingStandard Popcorn Ceiling
Stomped CeilingStomped Ceiling
Stiled WainscoatStiled Wainscoat
w/ Panels to match Stilesw/ Panels to match Stiles
Upgrade Curtain RodUpgrade Curtain Rod
(Valance not Included)(Valance not Included)
Perimeter Heat Perimeter Heat
Wall Mount RegisterWall Mount Register
Standard 2” Plastic MiniblindsStandard 2” Plastic Miniblinds
Ceiling BeamsCeiling Beams
Toe Kick RegistersToe Kick Registers
Entertainment CentersEntertainment Centers
Entertainment CenterEntertainment Center
Option 4022-ALLOption 4022-ALL
Open Back Entertainment CenterOpen Back Entertainment Center
Option 4022-2016Option 4022-2016
Barn DoorBarn Door
Entertainment CenterEntertainment Center
Option 4024-ALLOption 4024-ALL
Floating Entertainment CenterFloating Entertainment Center
Option 4022-001Option 4022-001
Offset Entertainment CenterOffset Entertainment Center
Option 4026-ALLOption 4026-ALL
Farmstead Media WallFarmstead Media Wall
Option 4025-ALLOption 4025-ALL
Entertainment Centers & FireplacesEntertainment Centers & Fireplaces
Vintage Brick Entertainment CenterVintage Brick Entertainment Center
(Bookcases behind Brick)(Bookcases behind Brick)
Option 4023-ALLOption 4023-ALL
2 Base Cabinets w/ Bookcases Above Countertop2 Base Cabinets w/ Bookcases Above Countertop
Option 4022-003Option 4022-003
60” Simplifire Electric Fireplace w/ Remote60” Simplifire Electric Fireplace w/ Remote
Includes: Shiplap & Smart Panel Mantel Includes: Shiplap & Smart Panel Mantel
Option 6000-ALLOption 6000-ALL
Shown w/ Opt Cubbie & Wire & Brace for TVShown w/ Opt Cubbie & Wire & Brace for TV
Entertainment CenterEntertainment Center
Option 4022-002Option 4022-002
60” Simplifire Electric Fireplace w/ Remote60” Simplifire Electric Fireplace w/ Remote
(Recessed in 2x6 Wall - No Cubbie)(Recessed in 2x6 Wall - No Cubbie)
Includes: Vintage Brick (Brick up to Mantel) & Smart Panel Mantel Includes: Vintage Brick (Brick up to Mantel) & Smart Panel Mantel
Option 6014-002Option 6014-002
(shown w/ Shiplap & W&B for TV)(shown w/ Shiplap & W&B for TV)
Full Wall Entertainment CenterFull Wall Entertainment Center
Includes: 2 Can Lights & Bucks Country StoneIncludes: 2 Can Lights & Bucks Country Stone
Option 7652-ALLOption 7652-ALL
FireplacesFireplaces
Bucks Country FireplaceBucks Country Fireplace
Option 6007-ALLOption 6007-ALL
Stacked Stone FireplaceStacked Stone Fireplace
Option 6002-ALLOption 6002-ALL
Stacked Stone FireplaceStacked Stone Fireplace
Includes: 2 Base Cabinets w/ Floating ShelvesIncludes: 2 Base Cabinets w/ Floating Shelves
Option 6001-ALLOption 6001-ALL
Bucks Country FireplaceBucks Country Fireplace
w/ Shiplap above Fireplace & 2 Bookcases (no doors)w/ Shiplap above Fireplace & 2 Bookcases (no doors)
Option 6007-ALL  /  Option 6100-ALL  /  (2) Option 4230-001Option 6007-ALL  /  Option 6100-ALL  /  (2) Option 4230-001
Bucks Country FireplaceBucks Country Fireplace
Includes: 2 Bookcases w/ Doors & 2 Can LightsIncludes: 2 Bookcases w/ Doors & 2 Can Lights
Option 6004-ALLOption 6004-ALL
Vintage Brick Fireplace w/ Smart Panel MantelVintage Brick Fireplace w/ Smart Panel Mantel
(Brick up to Mantel - Woodburning)(Brick up to Mantel - Woodburning)
Option 6008-ALLOption 6008-ALL
Interior TrimInterior Trim
Standard 1 1/2” Wrapped Trim T/OStandard 1 1/2” Wrapped Trim T/O Upgrade 3 1/2” Wrapped Ceiling CoveUpgrade 3 1/2” Wrapped Ceiling Cove
High Profile Painted White Wood TrimHigh Profile Painted White Wood Trim
(3 1/2” Cove, 2 1/4” Casing & 3” Base)(3 1/2” Cove, 2 1/4” Casing & 3” Base)